Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction: Affect and Jewish Feeling
What is affect?

What is Midrash?

Midrash and affect

1 “The still undercurrent of deep feeling:

History and Nation for Grace Aguilar

‘More than unusually moved’:
Representing women’s reading

“The full gushing tide of rapture’
Theorizing women'’ reading

“The Bible, and that nation whose earliest history it so
vividly records’: Jewish histories for England’s Jews

2 ‘Finer and finer discrimination’:
George Eliot’s Feeling for the Jews
‘Various combinations of common likeness’:
Fellow feeling and the ethics of form
‘Absorbing enthusiasm’ Education and identity
A people with oriental sunlight in their blood”:
Jewish nationalism

3 ‘A fragment of the eternal truth”
Futurity and Race for Amy Levy
“That elaborate misconception’ Debating Deronda with
George Eliot and Henry James |

17
24

37

41

58

68

85

89
101

107

115

119



viii Contents

‘Startling with excess of truth’:
Futurity and poetic unfitness
‘A strange yearning affection’:
The racial romance of Amy Levy’s Reuben Sachs

Conclusion: Esther and Judith in London:

Jewish Feeling as a New Category of Affect

Bibliography
Index

128

140

165

181
195



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


