Contents

Acknowledgements		ix
	Introduction: Affect and Jewish Feeling	1
	What is affect?	5
	What is Midrash?	17
	Midrash and affect	24
1	'The still undercurrent of deep feeling':	
	History and Nation for Grace Aguilar	37
	'More than unusually moved':	
	Representing women's reading	41
	'The full gushing tide of rapture':	
	Theorizing women's reading	58
	'The Bible, and that nation whose earliest history it so	
	vividly records': Jewish histories for England's Jews	68
2	'Finer and finer discrimination':	
	George Eliot's Feeling for the Jews	85
	'Various combinations of common likeness':	
	Fellow feeling and the ethics of form	89
	'Absorbing enthusiasm': Education and identity	101
	'A people with oriental sunlight in their blood':	
	Jewish nationalism	107
3	'A fragment of the eternal truth':	
	Futurity and Race for Amy Levy	115
	'That elaborate misconception': Debating Deronda with	
	George Eliot and Henry James	119

'Startling with excess of truth':	
Futurity and poetic unfitness	128
'A strange yearning affection':	
The racial romance of Amy Levy's Reuben Sachs	140
Conclusion: Esther and Judith in London:	
Jewish Feeling as a New Category of Affect	165
Bibliography	181
Index	195